
Name of Charge Name of Officer Designation VOIP Number Email address

ABHIJIT CHATTERJEE JCCT 7122-1592 jc-st.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

BANIKUMAR CHAKRABORTY STO 7122-1610 bani.k.chakraborty@wbcomtax.gov.in

SAMIR KUMAR JANA STO 7122-1720 sjana212@gmail.com

SUBRATA ROY CHOWDHURY ACTO 7122-1723 subratarc77@gmail.com

SUJIT HALDER ACTO 7122-1610 / 7122-1699 sujithalder79@gmail.com

INDRANI BAGCHI JCCT 7122-1647 indrani.bagchi@wbcomtax.gov.in

KRIPAL MANDAL DCCT 7122-1650 kripal.mondal@wbcomtax.gov.in

ANIMESH CHATTERJEE STO 7122-1651 animesh.chatterjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

USHA GANGULY STO 7122-1726 usha.ganguly5@wbcomtax.gov.in

ARIJIT SADHUKHAN ASTO 7122-1726 arijit.sadhukhan@wbcomtax.gov.in

Manis Dasgupta JCCT / LB 3371221371 manis.dasgupta@wbcomtax.gov.in

Ashok Bhattacharya DCCT / LB 3371221375 asok.bhattacharyya@wbcomtax.gov.in

Dipankar Baidya CTO/LB 3371221372 dipankar.baidya@wbcomtax.gov.in        
Sujon Roy ACTO /LB 3371221376 srlikes.mg@gmail.com

Manis Dasgupta JCCT / RB 3371221371 manis.dasgupta@wbcomtax.gov.in

Saikat Bhattacharya DCCT / RB 3371221392 saikat.bhattacharya@wbcomtax.gov.in

Subhranil Barik CTO/RB 3371221393 subhranil.barik@wbcomtax.gov.in                           
Chanchal Chatterjee ACTO / RB 3371221390 chanchal.chatterjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

DILIP TARAFDER JCCT 7122-1626 dilip.tarafder@wbcomtax.gov.in

Abhay Kumar Acharya DCT 7122-1630 abhay.k.acharya@wbcomtax.gov.in

Ananda Lal Bangal ACTO 7122-1631 ananda.bangal@wbcomtax.gov.in

Radha Rani Saha ACTO 7122-1631 radha.saha83@wbcomtax.gov.in

Saubhik Datta JCCT 7122-1406 jc-at.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

Nirmalya Chatterjee CTO 7122-1408 nirmalya.chatterjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sankar Chakraborty ACTO 7122-1411 Sankar.chakraborty2@wbcomtax.gov.in

Durgapur Saumitra Giri JCCT 7122-2016 girisaumitra@gmail.com

Suri Rizwan Hassan Qusmi JCCT 7122-2018 / 7122-2019 jc-sr@wb.gov.in

Asim Kumar Biswas JCCT 7122-2012 asim.kumar.biswas@wbcomtax.gov.in

Mir Iasin Ali DCCT 7122-2173 mir.i.ali@wbcomtax.gov.in

Nandita Roy Chowdhury CTO 7122-2177 nandita.roychowdhury@wbcomtax.gov.in

CHARGEWISE LIST OF HELP-DESK OFFICERS FOR THE PURPOSE OF HELP DESK SERVICE 

REGARDING MATTERS RELATED TO GST

SALT LAKE

ULTADANGA

Burdwan

Radhabazar charge

Lalbazar charge

Amratala Charge

COSSIPUR
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Moitri Das CTO 7122-2174 moitri.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

Subhankar Mukherjee ACTO 7122-2172 subhankar.mukherjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

Shibabrata Mukherjee ACTO 7122-2172 shibabrata.mukherjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

Lakshmi Kanta Dutta JCCT 7122-2010 lakshmi.k.dutta@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sasadhar Panda CTO

Suman Jana CTO

Santanu Manna CTO

RUDRANATH MUKHERJEE JCCT 3371221364 jc-fp.ctd-wb@nic.in

PARTHA GHOSH DCCT 3371221368 partha.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

GHOLAM AFZAL CTO 3371221366 gholam.afzal@wbcomtax.gov.in

DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE ACTO - debabrata.mukherjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

TUSTI ROY JCCT 7122-1435 jc-ct.ctd-wb@nic.in

ASIS KUMAR DUTTA CTO 7122-1436 asis.k.dutta@wbcomtax.gov.in

PRIYAM GHOSH CTO 7122-1439 priyam.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

PAPIYA DAS ACTO 7122-1440 papiya.das2@wbcomtax.gov.in

Jc-dj@wb.gov.in

dawatsheringbhutia@gmail.com

Tanya Lama CTO 7122-2267 aynatamal@gmail.com

Prashant Subba ASTO subbaprasant@gmail.com

SUBRATA HALDAR (NODAL) J.C.C.T 7122-2002 jc-as@wb.gov.in

SUVOMOY DAS GUPTA C.T.O 7122-2130 suvomoy.das.gupta@wbcomtax.gov.in

MRINMOY DAS C.T.O 7122-2134 mrinmoy-das@wbcomtax.gov.in

SANATAN SINHA MAHAPATRA A.C.T.O. sanatan.mahapatra2@wbcomtax.gov.in

GOUTAM MONDAL A.C.T.O. goutam.mondal2@wbcomtax.gov.in

DILIP SARKAR JCCT & NODAL Officer 71221467 jc-sl.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

ARDHENDU SHEKHAR BASU DCCT 71221469 ardhendu.s.basu@wbcomtax.gov.in

PUSPITA DAS DCCT 71221471 puspita.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

DEBJIT GHOSH ACTO 71221472 debjit.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

AMITAVA GHOSH ACTO 71221472 amitava.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

PRASANTA MUKHOPADHYAY ACTO 71221472 prasanta.mukhopadhyay@wbcomtax.gov.in

MRINAL KANTI GAYEN JCCT (Nodal Officer) 7122-1757 mrinal.k.gayan@wbcomtax.gov.in

PRADIP BHATTACHARYA DCCT 7122-1760 pradip.bhattacharyya@wbcomtax.gov.in

MANISHA MAJUMDER CTO 7122-1761 manisha.majumder@wbcomtax.gov.in

PRANAB KUMAR GAYEN CTO 7122-1759 pranab.k.gayen@wbcomtax.gov.in

Satadal Mandal JCCT(NODAL OFFICER) 71221840 Satadal.mondal@wbcomtax.gov.in

Achintya Bhattachayya DCCT 71221988 achintya.bhattachary@wbcomtax.gov.in

Tirthankar Dutta CTO 71221982 tirthankarbi@gmail.com

Bankura

Burdwan

FAIRLIE PLACE

COLLEGE STREET

Finjulama2004@gmail.com

ASANSOL CHARGE

SEALDAH

BUDGE BUDGE

BARUIPUR CHARGE

Darjeeling

Finju Lama ASTO

7122-2041Dawa Tshering Bhutia JCCT
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Asok Pramanik CTO 71221841 asok.pramanik@wbcomtax.gov.in

Haradhan Bandyopadhyay CTO 71221981 Haradhan.banerji@wbcomtax.gov.in

PassangBhutia JCCT 7122-2031 passang.bhutia@wbcomtax.gov.in

NeemeshTamang CTO 7122-2031 neemesh.tamang@wbcomtax.gov.in

SoumyajitDatta ACTO 7122-2031 soumyajit.datta@ wbcomtax.gov.in

Jyotirmoy Singh ACTO 7122-2031 jyotirmoy.singh@ wbcomtax.gov.in

CHEWANG SHERPA JCCT 7122-2035 chewang.sherpa@wbcomtax.gov.in

TAPAS  MAJUMDER CTO 7122-2245 tapaspuskal01@gmail.com

KUNJO TSHERING DUKPA CTO 7122-2246 kunjotdukpa@gmail.com

MD IMTIAZUR RAHMAN CTO imtiazacto@gmail.com

CHANDAN CHATTERJEE ACTO 7122-2035 cchatterjee902@gmail.com

Sri Arijit De JCCT 7122-1739 arijit.de@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sri.Subhamay Ghosh DCCT 7122-1740 subhamoy.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sri.Dilip Kumar Pattary STO 7122-1743 dilip.k.pattary@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sri. Himangsu Sekhar Kamley ASTO 7122-1739 himangsu.sekhar.kamley@wbcomtax.gov.in

Smt. Aruna Mukherjee ASTO 7122-1744 aruna.mukherjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

CHINMOY DEY JCCT 7122-1356 chinmoy.dey@wbcomtax.gov.in

PUNYAMAY DASGUPTA DCCT 7122-1357 punyamay.dasgupta@wbcomtax.gov.in

SARBANI GHOSH CTO 7122-1359 sarbani.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

ARUNANSHU  DAS ACTO 7122-1362 arunanshu.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

Subrata Kumar Banerjee JCCT 7122-1378

Smt Devmitra Bera CTO 7122-1535

Sri Avijit Chatterjee ACTO 7122-1388

Sri Saheli Chakraborty ACTO 7122-1388

Subrata Kumar Banerjee JCCT 7122-1378

Md Shakir Ali DCCT 71221379

Sri Amal Majumder CTO 7122-1381

Sri Samir Das ACTO 7122-1383

WASIM HAIDER JCCT 7122-1859 jc-hw.ctd-wb@ wbcomtax.gov.in 

KOEL GHOSH DCCT 7122-1861 koel.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

DEBASIS BASU DCCT 7122-1864 debasis.basu1@ wbcomtax.gov.in

ANIRUDDHA MUKHERJEE CTO 7122-1862 Aniruddha.mukherjee@ wbcomtax.gov.in

KOUSIK ROY JCCT 7122-1866 jc-kd.ctd-wb@ wbcomtax.gov.in 

REZA NAFIS CTO 7122-1870 reza.nafis@ wbcomtax.gov.in 

NASIM REZA MASOOM CTO 7122-1868 nasim.r.masoom@ wbcomtax.gov.in 

HIMANSU SESHAR BHAKTA  ACTO 7122-1871 himsb123@gmail.com

A.K.BASU JCCT 7122-1873 jc-sb.ctd-wb@nic.in

RAMANUJ SINGH DCCT 7122-1874 ramanuj.k.singh@wbcomtax.gov.in

ESPLANADE

N.D Sarani  Charge

Alipore

RAIGANJ

BARUIPUR CHARGE

Balurghat Charge

Lyons Range Charge

HOWRAH CHARGE

KADAMTALA CHARGE

SHIBPUR CHARGE
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SOURAV DAS CTO 7122-1874 saurav.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

BIMAL MONDAL ACTO 7122-1877 bimalkumarmondal62@gmail.com

Debashis Bhattacharya JCCT 7122-1846 jc-sp.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

Hari Prasad Singh DCCT 7122-1847 hpsingh37@gmail.com

Tanmoyendu Ghosh DCCT 7122-1995 tanmoy66@yahoo.co.in

Shibnath Khan CTO 7122-1990 shibnathkhan@gmail.com

Smarajit Mondal ACTO 7122-1996 smarajit79@gmail.com

Madhumita Manna ACTO 7122-1996 madhumitamanna1976@gmail.com

Subhas Banerjee ACTO 7122-1996 banerjeesubhas75@gmail.com

SANTANU SARKAR JCCT 7122-1662 jc-bc.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

ANINDYA KR GHOSH DCCT 7122-1696 anindya.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

KALYAN CHAKROBORTY ACTO 7122-1666 chakrabortykalyan1963@gmail.com

Arup Ratan Sarkar JCCT 7122-1337 jc-tl.ctd-wb@nic.in,arupratansarkar03@gmail.com,

Pravanjan Sarkar DCCT 7122-1338 pravanjan.sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

Gargee Chakraborty CTO 7122-1341 gargee.chakraborty@wbcomtax.gov.in

Ashim Kumar Biswas CTO 7122-1339 ashim.k.biswas@wbcomtax.gov.in

Arup Bhattacharyya DCCT 7122-1343 arup.bhattacharyya@wbcomtax.gov.in

Rajib Bhowal CTO 7122-1340 rajib.bhowal@wbcomtax.gov.in

Suman Sarkar ACTO 7122-1303 / 7122-1344 suman.sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

GAUTAM GHATAK JCCT 7122-1305 gautam.ghatak@wbcomtax.gov.in, jc-bh.ctd-wb@nic.in

ARUNANSU DAS DCCT 7122-1310 arunansu.das@wbcomtax.gov.in,

SUMIT CHAKRABARTY DCCT 7122-1308 sumitchakraborty043@gmail.com,

BISWAJIT ROY ASTO 7122-1316 biswajit.roy63@wbcomtax.gov.in

TUHIN MANDAL ASTO 7122-1316 mondal.tuhin81@wbcomtax.gov.in

vishal.c.lama@wbcomtax.gov.in  

vclama@yahoo.com

Ashok Chatterjee STO nil kumarasokechatterjee@gmail.com  asoke_net@yahoo.co.in

Ayan Roy STO 7122-2242 Ayanroy@gmail.com

Kusal Bhattachrya ASTO nil babai.kusal@gmail.com

Damayanti Bhattacharyya ASTO nil damayantimalda@rediffmail.com

SUBHASIS BAG JCCT 7122-1318 jc-nm.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

MALAY DEY DCCT 7122-1321 malay.dey@wbcomtax.in

ANANYA CHAKRABARTI CTO 7122-1322 ananya.ckakrabarti@wbcomtax.gov.in

SOUMEN MONDAL CTO 7122-1320 soumen.mondal@wbcomtax.gov.in

Utpal Das ACTO

SUMAN DAS ACTO 7122-1323 suman.das2@wbcomtax.gov.in

Barun Chakraborty JCCT 7122-1844 barun.suri@wbcomtax.gov.in

Dipankar Majumdar DCCT 7122-1962 dipankar.majumdar@wbcomtax.gov.in

BHABANIPUR CHARGE

TALTALA

7122-2240

Barrackpore

Malda

NEW MARKET 

Vishal Ch.lama JCCT (nodal officer)

BELGACHIA

SHIBPUR CHARGE

SERAMPORE CHARGE
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Suchandan Samadder CTO 7122-1845 suchandan.samadder@wbcomtax.gov.in

Prabir Majumder CTO 7122-1955 prabir.mazumder@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sujit Mondal ACTO 7122-1960 sujit.mondal@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sangita Adhikary ACTO 7122-1960 sangita.adhikary@wbcomtax.gov.in

Keka Bose ACTO 7122-1960 keka.bose@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI SUSHIL TARAFDER JCCT 7122-1528 sushil.tarafder@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI INDRANIL BANERJEE DCCT 7122-1298 indranil.banerjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI TARUN KUMAR BISWAS DCCT 7122-1299 tarun.k.biswas@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI JOYDIP CHANDA CTO 7122-1300 joydip.chanda@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI SWARUP SINHA ROY ACTO 7122-1302 swarupsinha.roy@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI BISWANATH NASKAR ACTO 7122-1302 biswanath.naskar@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sudip Kumar Mallick JCCT 7122-1747 s.k.mallick@wbcomtax.gov.in

Saibal Chakraborty DCCT 7122-1752 chakraborty.saibal44@gmail.com

Somendra Vikram CTO 7122-1750 Somendra.vikram@nic.in

Jaydeb Halder ACTO 7122-1755 jaydebgaria@gmail.com

Subhendu Ghosh JCCT 7122-2023 Jc-jp@wb.gov.in

bijaybrm@gmail.com

bijoy.burman@wbcomtax.gov.in

Arnab debnath ACTO Nil arnabdebnath09@gmail.com

Bibhutibhusan Pramanick JCCT 7122-2020 Jc-cb@wb.gov.in

Manisankar Chattopadhyay STO Nil Mani.s.chattopadhyay@wbcomtax.gov.in

Dipankar Mitra STO Nil dipankar.mitra2@wbcomtax.gov.in

Jayanta Dutta STO Nil Jayanta.dutta@wbcomtax.gov.in

SHRI PARTHA SARATHI DEY SR.JCCT psdey.ctax@gmail.com

SHRI ANIDYA MITRA SR.JCCT anindya.mitra@wbcomtax.gov.in 

SMT SIMA SARKAR SR.JCCT sima.sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

SHRI JOYJIT BANIK JCCT joyjit.banik@wbcomtax.gov.in

SMT ARNDHATI SENGUPTA JCCT arundhati.sengupta@wbcomtax.gov.in

SMT JHUMPA PAUL JCCT jhumpa.ctax@gmail.com

AMBARJIT ROY JCCT 7122-2000 jc-dr.ctd-wb@nic.in

ABID IQBAL PARWAZ CTO 7122-1950 abid.i.parwaz@wbcomtax.gov.in

ANANDA PROKASH MONDAL ACTO 7122-1948 anandam.1ph@gmail.com

Sri Asitbaran Das JCCT 7122-2008 Jc-kr@wb.gov.in

Sri Sanjib Bhattacharyya  DCCT 7122-2156 Sanjibbhattacharyya60@gmail.com

Sri Sujan Kanti Mondal CTO 7122-2158 Sujancto11@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sri Somnath Ghosh ACTO 7122-2161 Ghjosh.somnath75@gmail.com

Sri Amitava Karmakar ACTO 7122-2161 Amitava.k@gmail.com

SANJAY BHATTACHARYA J.C.C.T 7122-1279 sanjay.bhattacharya@wbcomtax.gov.in

Ballygunge Charge

DIAMOND HARBOUR CHARGE 

Krishnanagar Charge

7122-2198

LTU

Barrackpore

BELIAGHATA CHARGE

Jalpaiguri Charge

Cooch Behar Charge

Behala

Bijay Barman STO

www.taxguru.in
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SOMA MAJUMDAR CTO 7122-1288 soma.majumdar@wbcomtax.gov.in

SURAJIT DATTA CTO 7122-1280 surajit.dutta@wbcomtax.gov.in

NIPENDU BARAI ACTO 7122-1292 nipendu.barai@wbcomtax.gov.in

PINAKI SARKAR ACTO 7122-1293 pinaki.sarkar2@wbcomtax.gov.in

SOUMITRA DUTTA ACTO 7122-1293 soumitra.dutta@wbcomtax.gov.in

D.S.GUPTA JCCT 7122-1325 durgasankar.gupta@wbcomtax.gov.in

SAURAV KRISHNA GHOSH DCCT 7122-1331 sourav.k.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

NIRAD SARKAR DCCT 7122-1327 nirad.k.sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

PINTU PRAMANIK ASTO 7122-1335 pintu.pramanik@wbcomtax.gov.in

AMITAVA SAMANTA ASTO 7122-1335 amitava.samanta24@wbcomtax.gov.in

Kailashnath Mukhopadhyay JCCT 7122-2006 kailashnath42@gmail.com

Parviz Alam CTO 7122-2147 parvizalam13@gmail.com

Debabrata Paul CTO 7122-2149 debpaul16@gmail.com

Madan Mohan Dhar ACTO 7122-2145 dhar.madan.mohan@gmail.com

Partha Kundu ACTO 7122-2145 parthakunduacto2010@gmail.com

GOPAL CHANDRA MONDAL JCCT 7122 1413 gopal.c.mondal@wbcomtax.gov.in

MD. IZHAR ALAM DCCT 7122 1414 md.i.alam@wbcomtax.gov.in

BANANI BANERJEE ACTO 7122 1417 banani.banerjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

dilip.k.das2@wbcomtax.gov.in,

jc-ez.ctd-wb@nic.in

SANDIP ROYCHOWDHURY CTO 7122-1452 sandip.roychowdhury@wbcomtax.gov.in

SANDIP PAL ACTO 7122-1458 sandip.pal59@wbcomtax.gov.in

SANTU  KUMAR HALDER ACTO 7122-1458 santu.halder83@wbcomtax.gov.in

SAIKAT SENGUPTA J.C.C.T., NODAL OFFICER 7122-1886 Jc-by.ctd-wb@nic.in

ASIT KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY D.C.C.T. asit.k.mukhopadhyay@nic.in

ASHOK KUMAR DHARA CTO ashok.k.dhara@nic.in

KANCHAN PATRA CTO 7122-1887 kanchan.patra@nic.in

RAJIB CHANDRA ACTO rajib.chandra@nic.in

SOMA PATRA JCCT 7122-1842 soma.patra@wbcomtax.gov.in

TIRTHA CHATTOPADHYAY CTO 7122-1968 tirtha.chattopadhyay@wbcomtax.gov.in

AGNI KANTA CHOWDHURY CTO 7122-1971 agni.k.chowdhury@wbcomtax.gov.in

NILANJANA DAS CTO 7122-1969 nilanjana.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

MALAY HALDER CTO 7122-1972 malay.halder@wbcomtax.gov.in

BISWAJIT DAS CTO 7122-1842 biswajit.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

JAYRAM SARKAR ACTO jayram.sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

ALOKE DAS ACTO aloke.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

PALLAB CHAKRABORTY ACTO pallab.chakraborty@wbcomtax.gov.in

SUBHENDU GHOSH ACTO subhendu.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

Timir Baran Biswas JCCT 7122-1419 jc-bw.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

7122-1449

Ezra Street Charge

Bowbazar

Park Street Charge

Ballygunge Charge

BALLY CHARGE

BARASAT CHARGE

Baharampur Charge

Armenian Street Charge

DILIP KUMAR DAS JCCT

www.taxguru.in
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Alok Dasgupta DCCT 7122-1520 alok.dasgupta@wbcomtax.gov.in

Premashish Dhar CTO 7122-1421 premashish.dhar@wbcomtax.gov.in

Rumpa Majumdar(Dutta) ACTO 7122-1425 rumpa.mazumdar2008@wbcomtax.gov.in

Abhijit Biswas JCCT 71221586 abhi270770@gmail.com

Smt. Anjana Dasgupta DCCT 71221587 anjanadasgupta847@gmail.com

Sri Mrinal Kanti Banerjee CTO 71221702 mrinal.k.banerjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sk. Zahoorul Islam ACTO 71221590 zahoorulislam533@gmail.com

Anirban Chakrabarty JCCT 71221638 anirban.chakraborty@wbcomtax.gov.in

Samir Bandyopadhyay DCCT 71221639 samir.bandopadhyay@wbcomtax.gov.in

Biswajit Sarkar CTO 71221691 biswajit.sarkar2@wbcomtax.gov.in

Abhijit Bera ACTO 71221692 abhijit.bera@wbcomtax.gov.in

Arindam Ghosh JCCT 71221656 arindam.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sukanya Sen DCCT 71221687 sukanya.sen@wbcomtax.gov.in

Subrata Chatterjee CTO 71221657 subrata.chaterjee@wbcomtax.gov.in

Subhrangsu Saha ACTO 71221660 subhrangsu.saha@wbcomtax.gov.in

Nandini Majumder JCCT 71221621 jc-jk.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

Moni Shankar Naskar CTO 71221624 monishankarnaskar78@gmail.com

Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay JCCT 71221601 jc-mk.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sangita Ghosh Dastidar CTO 71221715 sangita.gdastidar@nic.in

Amrita Chakravorti CTO 71221605 amrita.chakravorti@nic.in

Sanghamitra Mukherjee(Laha) CTO 71221602 sanghamitra.mukherji@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sarfaraz Ahmed CTO 71221716 sarfaraz.ahmed@wbcomtax.gov.in

Anjan Kumar Nandi JCCT 71221615 anjan.k.nandi@wbcomtax.gov.in

Biplab Roy CTO 71221617 biplob.roy@wbcomtax.gov.in

Nandita Roy CTO 71221620 nandita.roy@wbcomtax.gov.in 

ATIN KUMAR MONDAL ACTO NIL a.km$1966@wbcomtax.gov.in

Bidhu Bhushan Hira JCCT 71221633 jc-sh.ctd-wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

Tapash Kumar Sarkar DCCT 71221635 tapash.k.sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sarfraz Hashim CTO 71221636 sarfraz.hashim@wbcomtax.gov.in

Rampada Garai ACTO  Not Allotted rampada.garai@wbcomtax.gov.in

Ekram Haider JCCT (Nodal Officer) 7122-1258 ekram.haider@wbcomtax.gov.in

Anupam Saha Poddar DCCT 7122-1261 anupam.s.podder@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sanjoy Kumar Boul ACTO 7122-1263 sanjoy.baul99@gmail.com

Ekram Haider JCCT (Nodal Officer) 7122-1258 ekram.haider@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sudhir Ranjan Adhikary CTO 7122-1230 sudhir.r.adhikari@gmail.com

Prabir Kumar Bandyopadhyay ACTO 7122-1231 pkbanerjee167@gmail.com

Chanchal Chowdhury JCCT (Nodal Officer) 7122-1242 chanchal.chowdhury@wbcomtax.gov.in

Prabir Kumar De DCCT 7122-1245 prabir.k.de@wbcomtax.gov.in

MANIKTALA

POSTABAZAR

SHYAMBAZAR CHARGE

Bowbazar

BEADON STREET

BURTOLLA

JORABAGAN

J0RASANKO

STRAND ROAD CHARGE

CHINA BAZAR CHARGE

NS ROAD CHARGE

www.taxguru.in



Sanjib Dutta ACTO 7122-1247 sanjib.dutta2@wbcomtax.gov.in

Chanchal Chowdhury JCCT (Nodal Officer) 7122-1242 chanchal.chowdhury@wbcomtax.gov.in

Pratima Ghosh CTO 7122-1236 pratima.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

Tathagata Chowdhury ACTO 7122-1240 tathagata.chowdhury@wbcomtax.gov.in

Tapan Kumar Mridha JCCT (Nodal Officer) 7122-1249 tapan.k.mridha@wbcomtax.gov.in

Gautam Kundu CTO 7122-1252 gautam.k.kundu@wbcomtax.gov.in

Bodhisatwa Ghosh ASTO 7122-1256 bodhisatwa.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

Rintu Sarkar ASTO 7122-1256 rintu.sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

RAKTIM DUTTA JCCT 7122-2029 raktim.dutta@nic.in

SAMIT BANDYOPADHYAY CTO 7122-2227 samitbandyopadhyay@yahoo.co.in

ANUP KUMAR MAITY ACTO 7122-2229 akmaity1971@gmail.com

SOURAV MAITY LDC smaity744@gmail.com

ASIS GHOSH JCCT 7122 1427 asis.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

ABHIJIT DEY DCCT 7122 1430 abhijit.dey@wbcomtax.gov.in

ATANU DUTTA ACTO 7122 1433 atanu.dutta@wbcomtax.gov.in

SANDEEP SENGUPTA JCCT 7122 1442 sandeep.sengupta@gov.in

NAKSIN BOX CTO 7122 1443 naksin.box@wbcomtax.gov.in

MANABENDRA GHOSH ACTO 7122 1542 manabendra.ghosh@wbcomtax.gov.in

ALOK RAY ACTO 7122 1542 alok.ray@wbcomtax.gov.in

SANKHA BHATTACHRAYA JCCT 7122 1460 sankha.bhattacharja@wbcomtax.gov.in

DEBASHIS BANDOPADHYAY DCCT debashish.banerji@wbcomtax.gov.in

PARTHAPRATIM MANDAL CTO partha.p.mandal@nic.in

ARABINDA MANDAL ACTO

Chittaranjan Mandi JCCT 7122-2004 chittaranjan.mandi@gmail.com

Ratan Sarkar CTO ratan-sarkar@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sukumar Dutta A.C.T.O duttasukumar668@gmail.com 

Sri Sanjoy Kr. Pandey                  U.D.C skp674720@gmail.com 

Puspaditya Paul L.D.C sidhoo1990@gmail.com

SRI PINAKI BANERJEE JCCT 7122-1890 jc-sk.ctd- wb@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI SOURAV MAL CTO 7122-1893 sourav.mal@wbcomtax.gov.in

SMT MOONMOON MITRA CTO 7122-1893 moonmoon.mitra@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI RATHIN BAKSHI DCCT 7122-1894 rathin.bakshi@wbcomtax.gov.in

SRI ALOKE KUMAR SAHA A.C.T.O 7122-1895 aloksaha62@gmail.com

Jishnu Das JCCT 7122-2039 dasjishnu7@gmail.com

Phinzo Wangdi Sherpa CTO phinzo.w.sherpa@wbcomtax.gov.in

Abhijit Biswas CTO 7122-2263 abhijit.biswas2@wbcomtax.gov.in

Richa Tamang ACTO richa.tamang@wbcomtax.gov.in

Sujata Bhowmick ACTO sbhaumick.acto@gmail.com
SILIGURI CHARGE

Purulia Charge

CHANDNEY CHOWK

COLOOTOLA

PRINCEP SRTEET

SALKIA CHARGE

TAMLUK CHARGE

NS ROAD CHARGE

MONOHARKATRA CHARGE

RAJAKATRA CHARGE

www.taxguru.in
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Samik Chakraborty ACTO samikchakraborty68@gmail.com

Prakash Biswas U.D.A. prakashbiswas2011@gmail.com

Anup Lakra H.A. anuplakra72@gmail.com

SRI GANGA SAGAR CHOUBEY JCCT 7122-2027 g.s.choubey@wbcomtax.gov.in

SHANKAR PRASAD GHOSAL CTO sankar.p.ghosal.wbcomtax.gov.in

PALASH DAS CTO palas.das@wbcomtax.gov.in

PRABHAT DAS ACTO das.pkd1970@wbcomtax.gov.in

SILIGURI CHARGE

MIDNAPORE CHARGE

www.taxguru.in
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